International Competition

"Grand Prix Wroclaw"

17-22 February 2010, Wroclaw - POLAND

25m Pistol Women
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Name

KOSTEVYCH Olena
SZPEK Slawomira
STANKIEWICZ Sandra
SZUSTOROWSKA Milena
KOREJWO Agnieszka
SUWALSKA Anna
BUJAKOWSKA Karolina
KOBES Matgorzata

Time: 12:42

System Obstugi Zawodéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)
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Total 10x Final
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Classification Jury
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Mirostaw Kraczkowski s.kl.P

TOTAL

787,2
785,7
775,3
768,8
760,7
753,0
747,5
724,4



